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DESCRIPTION
TS Tri Pod Chain Vise 6” Complete
Tri Pod Repair Kit
Leg & tray assy.
Rear leg assy.
Stand Grommet (5 pack)
Stand Leg chain
Stand Tray pin with washer (5 pack)
Stand washer (5 pack)
Stand tray support with screw
Stand Set screw 3/8” - 16 x 1”
Stand Hex bolt 3/8”-16 x 2-3/4” (5 pack)
Stand Lock washer 3/8” (5 pack)
Stand Nut 3/8” - 16 (5)
Jack screw assy.
Jaw
Chain assy. (incl. #20)
Chain screw
Handle
Friction ring
Swivel nut 
Handle assy.
Chain screw pin
Nut locking pin
Roll
Roll pin
Jaw screw w/washer (2 pack)
Wear plate
Screw w/washer (2)
Base w/wearplate & screws
Tool tray
Front leg assy w/grommet (2)
Replacement legs (set of 3)

PART #
3305100

3305100Kit
33-05-101
33-05-102
33-03-116
33-03-112
33-03-109
33-03-110
33-03-104
33-03-111
33-03-106
33-03-108
33-03-107
33-05-112
33-05-113
33-05-114
33-05-115
33-05-116
33-05-117
33-05-118
33-05-119
33-05-120
33-05-121
33-05-122
33-05-123
33-05-124
33-05-125
33-05-126
33-05-127
33-05-128
33-05-129
33-05-130
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TRI POD CHAIN VISE
1/8" to 6" PIPE CAPACITY
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